

## TAKEYOUR

Wendy's® High School Heisman® is proud to recognize high school seniors who succeed in the classroom, on the field, and in their communities. Applicants have the opportunity to represent their school as a Wendy's High School Heisman student and compete to be among the 10 National Finalists honored at the Heisman Trophy ceremony in New York City.



WIN UP TO \$5,000 FOR YOUR SCHOOL



Recognizing outstanding male & female high school seniors who excel in:





ACADEMICS 🎓 ATHLETICS 🖈 LEADERSHIP

The first 1,000 students who submit an application will receive a

\$10 WENDY'S GIFT CARD

BEAT THE DEADLINE

0.02.15

APPLY TODAY!

WendysHeisman.com

Class of 2016 Seniors who have at least a "B" grade point average and participate in at least one school-sponsored Wendy's High School Heisman recognized sport can apply online in just a few easy steps. Visit WendysHeisman.com for details on how to apply.

The Wendy's name and design and the Wendy's High School Heisman and design are trademarks of Quality Is Our Recipe, LLC. The Heisman Memorial Trophy, Heisman name and Heisman Trophy figure are registered trademarks of the Heisman Trophy Trust, used with permission.